
SIERRA PACIFIC 2 MILE VB

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Avenal 00:11:22.25 27

2 Washington Union 00:11:43.19 45

3 Hoover 00:12:06.39 56

4 Woodlake 00:14:18.53 97

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Minarets 00:13:00.92 4

Granite Hills 00:14:24.88 4

Chowchilla 00:13:20.89 4

Selma 00:14:45.85 3

Firebaugh 00:12:16.52 2
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SIERRA PACIFIC 2 MILE VB

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Avenal 00:11:22.25 8 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1004 Brandon Flores 00:10:42.55 1

2 4 1008 Paul Merino 00:11:21.42 4

3 5 1001 Mario Adame 00:11:26.90 5

4 7 1003 Eduardo Cervantes 00:11:33.63 7

5 11 1006 Jesus Ontiveros 00:11:46.75 10

6 13 1002 Kriz Cabral 00:12:04.98 (12)

7 30 1005 Francisco Ontiveros 00:13:16.85 (20)

2 Washington Union 00:11:43.19 6 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1032 Luis Lopez 00:11:15.90 3

2 8 1035 Alexis Zurita 00:11:34.65 8

3 9 1036 Fabian Cisneros 00:11:38.42 9

4 12 1034 Gio Santos 00:11:50.05 11

5 17 1033 Oscar Ramos 00:12:16.91 14

6 27 1037 Sergio David 00:12:57.15 (19)

3 Hoover 00:12:06.39 5 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1024 Emmanuel Valenzuela-Encinas 00:11:08.25 2

2 6 1023 Juan Herrera 00:11:32.44 6

3 18 1020 Adrian Baca 00:12:33.32 15

4 19 1021 Angel Cervantes 00:12:38.76 16

5 20 1022 Max Fernandez 00:12:39.20 17

4 Woodlake 00:14:18.53 6 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1040 MarcoAnotonio Ramos 00:12:11.85 13

2 26 1041 Oscar Villa-Ruiz 00:12:55.57 18

3 33 1038 David Altamirano-Tinoco 00:13:51.61 21

4 39 1042 Jacob Alvarez 00:16:06.21 22

5 40 1043 Ethan Ottaway 00:16:27.39 23

6 41 1039 David Lopez-Ortega 00:16:29.19 (24)
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SIERRA PACIFIC 2 MILE VB

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1004 Brandon Flores JR 00:10:42.55 Avenal

2 2 1024 Emmanuel Valenzuela-Encinas JR 00:11:08.25 Hoover

3 3 1032 Luis Lopez SR 00:11:15.90 Washington Union

4 4 1008 Paul Merino SR 00:11:21.42 Avenal

5 5 1001 Mario Adame SR 00:11:26.90 Avenal

6 6 1023 Juan Herrera SR 00:11:32.44 Hoover

7 7 1003 Eduardo Cervantes JR 00:11:33.63 Avenal

8 8 1035 Alexis Zurita JR 00:11:34.65 Washington Union

9 9 1036 Fabian Cisneros SR 00:11:38.42 Washington Union

10 0 1027 Christian Prieto JR 00:11:39.73 Minarets

11 10 1006 Jesus Ontiveros JR 00:11:46.75 Avenal

12 11 1034 Gio Santos JR 00:11:50.05 Washington Union

13 (12) 1002 Kriz Cabral JR 00:12:04.98 Avenal

14 13 1040 MarcoAnotonio Ramos SR 00:12:11.85 Woodlake

15 0 1014 David Guevara JR 00:12:16.20 Firebaugh

16 0 1015 Juan Orellana SR 00:12:16.83 Firebaugh

17 14 1033 Oscar Ramos JR 00:12:16.91 Washington Union

18 15 1020 Adrian Baca JR 00:12:33.32 Hoover

19 16 1021 Angel Cervantes SR 00:12:38.76 Hoover

20 17 1022 Max Fernandez JR 00:12:39.20 Hoover

21 0 1017 Gustavo Jeronimo Calvario SR 00:12:46.30 Granite Hills

22 0 1011 Daniel Fernandez JR 00:12:46.57 Chowchilla

23 0 1026 Wyatt Morgan FR 00:12:50.26 Minarets

24 0 1012 Giovanny Gomez JR 00:12:51.56 Chowchilla

25 0 1009 Joshua Silva SR 00:12:53.71 Chowchilla

26 18 1041 Oscar Villa-Ruiz SR 00:12:55.57 Woodlake

27 (19) 1037 Sergio David SR 00:12:57.15 Washington Union

28 0 1028 Nicholas Prieto FR 00:13:07.17 Minarets

29 0 1031 Zach Vierra JR 00:13:12.69 Selma

30 (20) 1005 Francisco Ontiveros SR 00:13:16.85 Avenal

31 0 1007 Jose Venegas SO 00:13:17.50 Avenal

32 0 1029 Donovan Contreras SR 00:13:46.84 Selma

33 21 1038 David Altamirano-Tinoco SR 00:13:51.61 Woodlake

34 0 1016 Luis Alvarez JR 00:14:14.62 Granite Hills

35 0 1025 Ethan Larsen SR 00:14:26.52 Minarets

36 0 1013 Jeyson Reyes JR 00:14:51.73 Chowchilla

37 0 1018 Alejandro Madrigal JR 00:15:12.42 Granite Hills

38 0 1019 Jose Valdez JR 00:15:26.20 Granite Hills

39 22 1042 Jacob Alvarez SO 00:16:06.21 Woodlake

40 23 1043 Ethan Ottaway SO 00:16:27.39 Woodlake

41 (24) 1039 David Lopez-Ortega JR 00:16:29.19 Woodlake

42 0 1030 Aaron Valenzuela SR 00:17:18.02 Selma
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